DRI R Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

—_——

. This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000022115
APPLICANT FERRELL DAWN COURSON PHONE  386.758.6820 i
ADDRESS 3082 SE COUNTRY CLUB ROAD LAKE CITY FL 3205
OWNER FERRELL D. COURSON & AARON BOX PHONE  386.758.6820 |

|
ADDRESS FL |
CONTRACTOR DAN LEMIEUX PHONE  850.251.0316 |
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90-W TO C-252 TO S&S STORE ON R, GO TO MAGICAL RD., R |
ROAD MAKES 90 DEGREE LEFT TURN, PROPERTY ON R @ CURVE '
|
TYPE DEVELOPMENT M/H& UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
|
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR !
|
LAND USE & ZONING RR MAX. HEIGHT |
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 25.00 REAR 15.00 SIDE ‘ 10.00
NO. EX.D.U. FLOODZONE X DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO.
PARCELID  04-48-16-02772-035 SUBDIVISION |
|
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT TOTAL ACRES .50 |
- — _ e -
|
1H0000390 QQL@ o
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant!OwnerlCantractori
EXISTING 04-0712-E BLK RK Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: 1FOOT ABOVE ROAD i
911 ADDRESS IS FORTH-COMING PER RON CROFT. VIA PHONE CALL 06/26/2004 |

Check # or Cash 1731

L= — — e
FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY ) —
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic |
datefapp_ by dater‘app. by da‘téfapp. b}'
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing I
date/app. by date/app. by | date/app. by
|
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor '
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. (Lintel) |
date/app. by date/app. by |date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert l
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool ‘
date/app. by datefa;::p. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole - |
date/app. by daie/app. by date/app. by |
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof .
date/app. by date/app. by date!appl._b_v
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § .00 CERTIFICATION FEE $ -00 SURCHARGE FEE § | .00
MISC. FEES $ 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEE$ 17.01 WASTE FEE § 536.75

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOP CULVERT FEE § TOTAL FEE 303.76

7 |
INSPECTORS OFFICE > CLERKS OFFICE (7 7</ |

’ |
NOTICE: IN ADDIT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

“WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PJ\YING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY

BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT." I
This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION!L IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE. |

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.




Recording Fees: $
Deocur :ntary Stamps: +

Total: $

Prepared By And Return To: ‘/"

AT s e s g i

LAKE CITY, . FL. 32025 _Zr £’ I,P.Devitt Cason,Columbia County B:1004 P:1748

File #04Y-01006KW/KIM WATSON

Property Appraisers Parcel I.D. Number(s):
02772-035

WARRANTY DEED

THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the ZZEday of January, 2004 by JILLIAN BOURQUIN, -
Ay e al and KENT L. RAABE. S\na\g_ and RANDY B. RAABE. ("O\T el

__. EACH AN UNDIVIDED 1/3 INT'ﬂREST, hereinafter called the Grantor, to FERRELL DAWN

COURSON., Sinalww and AARON C. BOX, S\nile) . AS JOINT TENANTS

WITH RIGHTS OF SURVIVORSHIP, whose post office address is: pj YJZ Rox 2949
hereinafter called the Grantee: 5. oY% 220258
M‘- y t_aﬂ ‘

(Wherever used herein the terms "Grantor" and "Grantee" shall include singular and plural, heirs, legal representatives, and assigns
of individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other
valuable considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise,
release, convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in Columbia County, State of

Florida, viz:

SEE EXHIBIT “A” ATTACHED
AND MADE A PART HEREOF

TOGETHER with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise
appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever.

AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple;
that the Grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby warrants the title to said land
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all
encumbrances, except easements, restrictions and reservations of record, if any, and taxes accruing subsequent to December

31, 2003.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

h‘“\ . '\_.. I 2
na )
Witng N BOURQUIN
-EIFnAT Address: 3|

: WS TH  Street
o U Yoo Jrlor—  @wueGroes, \A FXI1AL
Witness: l\fdnﬁe’ A/Mah—-
v Nt

Witness: RANDY B/RAABE

Address: \l05 ¢ . Rogkolme
DO‘U%PN""' L 83803

Witness:

STATEOF ¢ W 4
COUNTYOF S ¢ 7~

[ hereby certify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take acknowledgments,
personally appeared JILLIAN BOURQUIN and RANDY B. RAABE, who produced the identification described below, and who
acknowledged before me that they executed the foregoing instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid this _& day of January, 2004.

v m—d\«_a__/ 7 )JJ{H:\_/
Notary Public: Naon, e /\/_9_, L§5ogr~
Identification Examined:

Commission Expires
[0-4 -0¢

Commission Expires: /0-9-0U¢




Inst: 2004000895 Date: 01/15/2004 Time:16:01

-Deed : 119.00 .
i DC,P.Dewitt cason,Columbia County B:1004 P:1743

itness: KENT L. RAA
e Address: 181 ANl ote RA. x e
e ot Agoer Tarpon Sprige 13 S
Witness: - 4 SP ‘ -

STATE OF D\ oacduon
COUNTY OF Ca\umloig )

I hereby certify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take acknowledgments,
personally appeared KENT L. RAABE, who produced the identification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they
executed the foregoing instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid this 2—day of January, 2004.

VAN

%
Notary Public: §

Identification Examined:

Commission Expires:

uﬂ*"si’,;, Bonita Hadwin
i B MYCOMMISSION#  DD230004 EXPIRES
i 5 August 10, 2007

. pow  BONDEDTHRUTROY FAIN NSURANCE INC



04Y-01006KW

Exhibit A

The North 142.00 feet of the South 799.33 feet of the West 153.50 feet of the W% of the
NEVs of the NWVa of Section 4, Township 4 South, Range 16 East, Columbia County,
Florida

Together with an easement for ingress and egress over and across the North 25 feet of the
South 657.33 feet of the West 460.50 feet of the W2 of the NEVa of the NW ¥4 of Section
4, Township 4 South, Range 16 East, Columbia County, Florida.

Inst: 2004000895 Date:01/1
:01/15/2004 Time: 15:
doc Stamp-Deed :  119.00 T 100"

DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County B:1004 P:1750




PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

For Office Use Only Zoning Official_t-). = 7791 Byiiding Official ]éé B-T-21

APH__ DY b & ~§0 Date Received_4-2F~-0 ¥ By_[/ //  Permit# aall 5

\‘.— T VERY

! 2 .0 } -
Flood Zone 5 Development Permit N A Zoning_|* '~ Land Use Plan Map Category_ 1.~ (>¢#
\ : - v ]
Comments: Lend LA Yaw Fe L dubhle seceessto— =
——

th Signed Site ealth Release

K Need a Culvert Permit [ Need a Waiver Permit Well letter provided Existing Well
9

ite Plan with Setbacks shown nwronmenta

035
= Property ID D ‘-F \J' D = l(o O &’1 H] A~ _Must have a copy of the property deed
= New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home Yas Feetwood Yearc2d O [

= Subdivision Information

5
= Applicant Ielfoe\\ \Pr\bu(\DuuibU\/\Q’r {4 aro Phocr?g #5386 -7S8-6420

= Address )Cﬁ‘&& SE Qo \"\HwC/KlO ke G F(Sooxg
DA C_»BDK

4 200 CHOTT' Grfileh oW s g S<. < P el CUNETIY e o ok dd gl

Ch ¢t %,QQ]] D’\W\hh( 0. i
e — eeatﬂge*ewa&ingﬁqmc. bl

of

= Name of Property Owner Yeccell e CJ)U r56+ " Phonett 36 =TS~ 0O
= 911 Address_ 30225 = iQch,m-H‘q Clu b [ ake Cn%,-F 32035

= Name of Owner of Mobile Home Q\!\l’dl:\_‘ Box - qu‘-*-! D4 BO%Phone #3550 ~-5M-699
. Address 109 Koiltead AoS [ioe OQ(E E( 5060

. [ /
= Relationship to Property Owner Son~ St }J mesthor § £lance

= Current Number of Dwellings on Property &5
= Lot Size JHLL;\{ Y [63 Total Acreage /’[éx ACre

= Explain the current driveway - X &l"l (\0\

Driving Directions T\U:‘C' &\SQ\ 40 SeS Food Stone WA
&uﬁ‘ﬂ‘p Q\Qb\+ Tuufr\ Douwdr Peside SHS

R{:»o.d YWAa KeS @b‘bLeH-mm é%ﬂf%m@dwnﬁé’m

sed fLo

Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ﬂ A LEnZEaX  Phone#950-251-03/4
. Installers Address_ 03 Stdaraeed b A4t}  Fr 3I3AY

License Number_Z KD 0023 G Installation Decal #Q_EZ Q691

Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home %(/e 5 / i DM ASSeSSments



PERMIT WORKSHEET _ page 1 of 2

PERMIT NUMBER
Installer %¥\\m\ LLEMTEAA License# TH 000373 70 New Home O Usedome @~
" Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual J
Wmﬂﬂ%w%mm_ﬁ”mﬂﬁm .L. 0 W W e w o < o\ Lar” Home is installed in accordance with Rule 15-C m\
LA ¢t £+ Fl 2 ,\N w&N ol Single wide | Wind Zone II S:n Zonelll []
Manufacturer Length x width Double wide E\_:m,m__mzo: Decal # E N Am, \
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan Triple/Quad | Serial #

if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder of home

| understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used on any home (new or used)

where the sidewall ties exceed 5 ft 4 in. ﬁ
Installer's initials m Lodd

PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES

o ‘ P mmomwa 16" x 16" [181/2" x 18 1/2"| 20" x 20" | 22" x 22" | 24" X 24| 26" x 26"
Typical pier mnmni@\ - capacity | (sq ) (256) (342) (400) (484) (5786) (676)
AR 1000 psf 3 s 5 5 7 g
. Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems 1500 psf 36" 6 /g g B 8
A|V_ LI oronarar  (use dark lines to show these locations) 2000 psf [N g T oy &
m 2500 psf 76" g ) g g 8
_ 3000 psf 8" 8’ 8™ g g g'
T . ﬁ 3500 psf & ) g ) )
[1] [] [] ] 1] J ] * interpolated from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.
I R ¥ G J - J = - [ PIER PAD SIZES | [POPULAR PAD SIZES ]
I-beam pier pad size P W o L/ oN Pad Size Sq in
] ] ] ] [] ] ] ] 1 16 x 16 i
I ] | ] |l L | ] ] Perimeter pier pad size \“ X \Mv 16 x 18 288 |
185 x 18.5 342
T e m ... m ............... hu MNN ......... m ......... m ......... ] Other pier pad sizes Nmi.m._\ 274 S Bx225 360
: (required by the mfg.) /7a< 17 X 22 374
i - o -
] ] | \ Draw the approximate locations of marriage 20 x 20 400
| | | [ \ [ wall openings 4 foot or greater. Use this 17 3716 x 25 3116 | 441
marriage wall piers within 2' of end of home per Rule 15C w%:._UO_ to show the Emﬂm. 17172 x 25 172 436
_ _ 24 x 24 576 |
] .ﬁ.l._JJ ] List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot 26 x 26 576 |
[ | [ ] [ and their pier pad sizes below.
U7 [ ANCHORS |
e s e sssese s e St ety e R - S Opening Pier pad size " 3\
m . T 4ft 5
0 0 U O S 0 0 0 T [O% LS
ot 2 [ _FRAMETIES ]
within 2' of end of home
LN . spaced at 5' 4" oc —
N G T O OO O OO O |  TIEDOWN COMPONENTS | [ OTHERTIES |
I Number
Longitudinal mEM\EN_.:m Device (LSD) Sidewall M (@)
,,,,, i Manufacturer & Longitudinal Y &
............ Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms  Marriage wall ¥
...... Manufacturer Shearwall - i




PERMIT WORKSHEET page 2 of 2

PERMIT NUMBER

| POCKET PENETROMETER TEST

The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to psf
or check here to declare 1000 Ib. soil without testing.
x£5o5 X_{So X_4ion

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD
1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.
2. Take the reading at the depth of the footer.

3. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down to that increment.

Site Preparation
Debris and organic material n@b(ma " )
Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other

Fastening multi wide units

Floor: Type Fastener: NMM Length: _~ N Spacing: NM L
Walls: Type Fastener: Length: _ 7 m“mnim” 29:q
Roof: Type Fastener. /< Length: __ 7 Spacing: ;
For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal Strip
will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket (weatherproofing requirement)

X _LiDAa X_LLDd X_Jo?
| TORQUE PROBE TEST |
-
The results of the torque probe test is m ML inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing . Atest

showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.

Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed at the sidewall locations. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test
reading is 275 or léss and where the mobile home manufacturer may

requires anchors with 4000 Ib holding capacity.
Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

Installer Name E\W\Q L EMZE kX

| understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a strip

of tape will not serve as a gasket.
Installer's initials __ /) VA

Type gasket \Jﬁ 74 Installed:
Pg. Between Floors Yes [ —_
Between Walls Yes =
Bottom of ridgebeam Yes __&—
Weatherproofing

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes h\\\_u\m Y
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes ¢—
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes —

Miscellaneous

Date Tested m . WJ OF

Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power
__source. This includes the bonding wire between mult-wide units. Pg.

Skirting to be installed. Yes \Zn_

Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A e
Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Y. i~ N/A
Drain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes =

Electrical crossovers protected. Yes

Other :

Plumbing

Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg.

Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other
independent water supply systems. Pa.

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the

manufacturer's installation msﬂqzﬁmo:m and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

Installer Signature
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Permit Application Number

—_————————-— - —— — — — PARTII-SITEPLAN- — — — — — — e e —

N

Scale: Each block represents 5 feet and\ _1‘ I_r_lc_h_ = 50 feet.
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Notes:

Title

Signature

Site Plan submitted by:

Date

Not Approved

Plan Approved

County H&aith Department

By

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Pana 2 nf2

DH 4015, 10/98 (Replaces HRS-H Form 4015 which may be used)

B
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CAMILLLmu L valllauvon nAppldalsal oysiell LoLumoplda
6/30/2004 9:10 Legal Description Maintenance 8750 Land
Year T- Property Sel AG

2004 R 04-48-16~-02772-038 .. . ... cisiis Bldg
RT 24 BX 149 Xfea
COURSON FERRELL DAWN & 8750 TOTAL

1 THE N 142 FT OF S 799.33 FT OF W 153.50 FT OF Wl1/2 OF NE1/4 . . 2

3 OF NWwl/4. ORB 800-2246, ....... . 866-1489, 882-897,, 985-1601,. .. 4

S 986-531,, WD 1004-1748 .. . @ .. ' o

B o o s 5 98 o B A B R B H S B R N N B S S B EEE RER AR d D . S 8

- 10
e G R D B R SR A G B E s o & v e . 1 T . o . T e, & B . Y & W g S 12
ot R N e 8 A e S K T T E T 1 E e K E T e T E s 4 14
1S 16
o 18
L e 20
2L 22
e 24
T D 26
27 , 28

|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

Mnt 1/27/2004 KYLIE

Fl=Task F3=Exit F4=Prompt F10=GoTo PGUP/PGDN F24=MoreKeys
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Lounty

002
000
000
000
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Wiiued Zuvq Wyl 32

FAGE _ @1

Roeording Fees: | RS— et UL
e SRR L
Fuepimd thy At Faren To 98-15612 1936 SEP 28 1= 23
18.15.17.07267.000
Grantee(s) § S.at5); bEeets "
265872611 S AR e
. AR S
i . nv..:ﬂ?d/(/
WARRANTY DEED
TIIS WARRANTY DEED made sod sxecuted the ____ day of . by BUDETTE RAARE _
AND HELEN 1 RAABE, HIS WIFE, hercirafter calied the Grantor, - e e T

to MELENT RAABE. A MARRIED WOMAN whese post office address {5: RT 11 BOX 149 LAKE
. CITY, FL j2024,
hereinafier cailed the Srantes:

iWherever nsed hersin the terme "Grantor® and “Gramter” shall Include singulsr and plural, heirs, ‘egal
coprencrtatves, and a3tigea of individus!s, and the stocessors ard gssigns of carpomions, whereva! the conet
gl o regquites.)

AWITNESSETIL.  That the Grantor. for and in censideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS
1$10,00) and ouher valuable consideratiors. racelpt whereaf is hersby acknowledged, by these prastnis
dos prane, besgain, sell, alien, remise, releasc, ecnvey and confirm unto the Granice all that certain land
sitvaie, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, Swate of Florida, viz:

THE NORTH 142 FEET OF THE SCUTH 799.33 FEET OF THE WEST 153.30 FEET OF
THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NE 1/4 OF THE NW 1/4 OF SECTION 4, TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH,
RANGE 16 EAST, CO1LUMBIA COUNTV. FLORIDA,

TOCETHER with al! the teneroems, hereditaments and appurienances thereto belonging or in

anywise apgeriaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the spme in fee simple forever.

AND the Ciranter hereby covenants wich said Grantee that the Orantor is lawfully scized of said
land in feg simple; that the Grantor hos vood right and lawful auirority to sell and convey said (and, and
heraky warran's the title fo sald land and will defend the same agains the lawful ¢lalms of all pecsons
whomsoever: and that said land is fres of all encumbiances, except easermsnts, resirleilons and
reservaitons of record,if any, and taxes waeruing subsequent to December 31, 19,

IN WITNESS WIHEREOR, the said Geantor has signed and sealed thess presents the day and
year first ahove written

Signed, scaled and delivered
in the presence o

2w / - " T e e
e i Rnady ba-fod - [binds ref
Wilhess: Va BUDETTE RAABE BY POA HELEN 1. RAABE
i ) / / 4 ;{' Addresss 27 1w (1 sy Be Sy
Wiiness: ) ‘_
Wiinesa:
e Address: Documantary smrm,.,r.70
L g T T
Witness: -y W"‘ﬁc&‘f"
Gletk
. STATEOF FLORIDA 4 %Z.’.‘.}.-,.J*-\
COUNTY OF

| nerehy cersify that on this day. before e, an officer duly authorized in the State and County afcresaid

10 take acknowlzdgemen:s, persanally appenred HELEN ] RAABE, A MARRIED WOMAN. Who . «ow.,
Y nroduced te ldentification deseribed delow and who scknowledged before me that they enecuied the
foregoing instrument,

Witress my hand and official ¢eal in the county snd stae aforesald this __ day of . .

- sy DEAN HACKETT _@MH“ 0866 PSHIBSI.

i My Comm Exp, 409/00  Notary Mlis

" Pi8ondsd By Service Ing  Identification Exemined: e OFFitn -

e Ng CCST80 Lfawme B e TFFICIAL RECORDS
Tt 10w L2
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haren Hrown

Teitonnty Title Bervicer of Loke City, Ine.
220 Narth UHeeapods Sireet

Lake Cits, Floridoe 22088

ARTRRY

LRCORD AND RETURN Tih
Tri-Cronly Tiile Sernvlces of Lake Cliy, Ina
229 North {{ernando Streed

Lake Clty, Floekdn 12058

Made s 22t duy of "cf et o ;?H 2 i‘l;.lwﬁr.gi Rﬁ;lﬂuzélg: Francia aug[‘:;',tﬂ:_r-‘g:;&m:n_
‘rancln, B o TE Taterest of {he Tty o COCUMBIA, State o A, heroinallor refessed (o pa arlier
Francln e a0 b0 TVl o 0 o e Counly of COLUMBI, Siaic of FLORIDA, hercinafier ceferd, (0
purchssers, . ey BT

o TR =

WITNESSETH, That pravide 1
hersinalier aet forth or:! heie F“T'phn ke ma;i: and pﬂ!mmm the !3& ﬁéﬁrnﬁ_%n&% g:!;dl‘nrwwﬁflt'g ?w -
snffigivnl wi dogd eoovey aad GsSpre 1o tha sl ort, theit heirs 4 3 foravat § ]
R V" shcumbroncss, the  folnwing described lend - skuaie. in - Columbla © Couoty," ﬁnﬂg:

The Nurth 14200 foet of the South 79935 feet af the Weat 18250 feet of the Weat 172
the NW L4 of Setlom 4 Tonnship 4 Sonth, Range )6 East “Colambla

d the wid purchasors ahall firsl make the payraetty and mrmﬂghgy penen

Posether with i susement for Ingriss and ogeess over fnd seross the North 38 fhet of b South RS130%
ctof § (.50 S 374 of the NE 1/4 of the NW.1/4 of Section 4, Towaship 4 South,

feet of tie West 460,50 fext of the
Hange 15 Fust, Calunbla County, Florida.

JuudE SR SEAME, éﬁ_&f;
AN LT .fﬂ.az-éf'_&us-

SRV IR ALY A

#, Letiht) i

cotinly, GULURbiA

¢ peNiEs “-5."“"'.""'“3‘ P
s, monhiwnnd COUBLY,

R
(e
L

e

Thy prehise prisy of zald umd i BIOMILIC, of which the purchasees havg horawith paid to the seliet the swm of 77
LA ind the mirchaeers ageus to pay (o the seliers the balance 1o wb: the principal sum of Ten Thrusand & NO/10O
Wulnts { S1LOMLON ), topather with inerest on so mueh of said principal sum o8 :umq‘.m frem time tu limg outilan

206 9npaidl at the Fail of DOOD per centum pt anhum from Deetimber 1, 1994 untdl paid; said prineipal and inicresd 1o bo s
payahle i consaculiva monthly nsiatlments, cach in tho sum of 445,32 and pavehle {n consecution ot tho Tat -of diieh’
anil every momb herealier begioning with (he Tal duy of Decomber, 2004; said installments to be Tplind first to interest:
and balanes {0 principsl. The purchasers may propey aty pert of the principel sum hereol in wultipicy of $100.00 ‘oo any,
ir<llment payment ute, byt say sueh prapayment shall dnl telieve (he purchasers from making th:"p:g:nm of the
installmient then oue et subseauent installment provided herchy, unless 8t the timo of sueh peopryment the purchascrs

pav all sums unpuid hereos,

Tl purchasers tovenant and aptec as follews: {e) le pay all taxey, fincs, and nssstements levied o !
land sebrequent v Desember 51, 1994 o8 and when the same yespeciively beeame dus and shall, exhibit to the sellers,
immudiately aler such dp.wmcn-. the offfcial teeeinte thersfors (b) to placy and continupusiy kegh on e bulldingy now or:
herenfter stunle on smid wand fire atd extended coverage insurance in (he usua! standard po!!w (oLl a sus not Jedt thay
the FULL INSURARLE VALUIE iz such compnay 0 enmpanien m may be aph ! ligios  gvall

. a the- kellges and vuid.
b delfvered up st held oy the sellers and eantain the vsund elmuses making sald pot;?ciqs payably fo-the 'r-r'aﬁ:m a5 the
feis the selfers shell have the tight,

itterest muy appenes atid fn ihe event ehy sum uf eqmcl\_rl teepmos payable under sich pol

o ru;:;i;'c ‘ar.; :niprﬂyb \ho 'smnc{un_élttrluﬂl of the inde lndt&cm srt?.‘urcd Iﬂ:rcbh';‘ {e) tokpcnn&d‘mmmit'or “sullor no wvmca
impoirment o Seickion ion of said properly br any part thereely () o pi all limes ; muiiptain the. dlnp
improvemeats o #id lumd in 4 gend und tenuntable sate of rcpnirl‘n ’?.‘oﬂditlm : i ol the Sl an

5

FORM 112 "o
Pagn For dettwara by Autermwiad Aual Exinty Byatama, I3, (4083300085 -
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Tine is of the cascnee of this agreemeni and in the gvent of any hﬁicﬁ@&k Mﬁ\? ‘é( dafaui, on the part.
of the purchpserm of dny kind whatseaver (he sollers may without nolicd 30 {h pugebasert ererciee the following opuios:
(u) to terminaie (Kis agrocment arnd retain all sums of money. therelefere: peld ‘i hurhissors 88 liguldateut. ditrn
tndiof the ressenable rental volse of suid tand, and 1o reeolcy sald premises &n take! on. thersol g fully aod fo
211 intente and porpases as i the purchasets il To imicrest i seid properly Whalsusyen o' (b) 16 geeslerate all surss of
moncy seeured Ty nis, agreament, whethor due by the iileral 1etivs hereof oe not, and to foroe this “agresment i
aceprdlanes with the rules of pracice apylicable b wendor's liend, in which event 1a¢: purchssy
colleetion and foreclosire, ineluding & reashacole attornoyafed, . o oo oo

nrehasirs. wﬁe\rh:r-tn the singalas or ‘plural ‘ay the oass
1 foratly and severally, i

“he words seller, scllers, :\\Irﬁhtﬂl‘-‘.’,. Jb 1 ;
herain used shall be 1aken (o mean avd include the singadar, i only eme, and flur:_. )
gl thelr rospoetive heits, assigny and logal reprosentatives, rid, thag the wen theie ken to, mean bis, pa

ihe chntest heraal 43 implica of stimits, ¢ .
. ™ WITNESS WHEREOF, the partics hercio have hersunto

wriien, it
Signed sud Sealed in Ouy Presence,

Il

[} ; [ "
i g A '(_"v N
MNCss i .t'lilfc

y Foang s
TMnces Prin ‘]5 :Fﬁmu: g .

4]
!Eh I A et
UNESS Biprating
s
‘l"& Crwy 4
e Pnﬂé .?':gnamrc_

gt their hands

4 "L

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF COLUMBIA X s
Delors me peesonally appeneed Glllinn {ri Francls aml Sylvia l'.mn{
%‘a::t[ﬂﬂ?cnki wl;:; JIEI.EI:‘ t;.;:l?‘ 1o me well kivwn and jmown 1‘1 e 1o ‘br.vh:fac el
Slem A !
e ;E a2 men 3 thely. exeiu

&

odedaed Lo and belore me thal

WITHNESS my hand .
State aloresaids B sl SXRGRA S8

52;""'“”
2 ' CrT by
Horm Bakimare by Autoeiabnd ot Bt Briduine, tug. 3
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LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

_ Thig letterserves as notice that on this date, 1,

Dan Lemieid ,

hereby give authorizaton to

_50}5 qu\f'{aon ?rg{:cﬁi f

to place a mobile home on my property located at:

—pacieod Ta-

Property Owner C\ﬁ("]""ﬂ"'\b @‘Y‘}l(r | Date: ,L@%%- CH

Property Owner D‘A TRLAY O QUrS0OM Date: (o~ 3%~ 0

C\*\-—r\i L-..(M.,L(:‘i E.
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DAN'S MOBILE HOME  7i3Asst: riorion szsos
850-575-2736 * 850-575-4240

SERVICE 850-575-0058FAX

Date: 74/ 9’ &) 9/

To: COLUMBIA County

QQ’ bﬁ«m} Counson .

| DANLEMIEUX HEREBY GIVE AUTHORITY TO AARON C. BOX TO
PULL PERMITS FOR MOBILE HOME TO BE LOCATEDIN_____COLUMBIA_____ COUNTY.
THANK YOU,

Og/,w W

DAN LEMIEUX

ESIORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS /?M DAY OF/%//

CASSANDRA DIANE NICHOLS

//)//M[) )’)GZ’ZQ Eﬁ/m /M\ C[QZ/ Notary Public, State of Florida

My comm. exp. Oct. 3, 2006
NOFARY PUBLIC Comm. No, DD 166273
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Freeman
@gn Group ne A Engineers * Planners 161 N.W. Madison St., Suite 102
R Lake City, Florida 32055
Tel: 386-758-4209
Fax: 386-758-4290

November 22, 2004

Columbia County Building and Zoning

RE: Dawn & Ferrell Courson, SW Magical Terrace
To whom it may concern:

| have reviewed the Flood Insurance Rate Map and have determined the property is not located in a
flood zone. | have performed a site evaluation of the existing area. | certify that placing the finished
floor elevation at least 12" above finished grade is adequate to prevent flood and water damage.
Grade the perimeter so that all runoff drains away from the building.

Sincerely,

st S

William H. Freeman, P.E.
President
Cert. Of Autharization 00008701



